S n N I N D U S n Status basin mixer with waste

Status basin mixer with waste - Chrome
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Description Features
- Flow rate at 3 Bar - 15 I/min
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Fixing kit included
rupture. - Hot & cold flexible connectors included

- Single lever mixer

Technical Information - Automatic outlet valve included

171 mm
77 mm
181 mm
2.08 kg

Status
Taps
Contemporary
Brass
Basin shelf
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S n N I N D U S n Status basin mixer with waste

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
5390300 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 5390300 CAD 3D (ZIP),

5390300 DT (PDF) ,
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